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Zao Liza Giant Sialom Race

Ladies 2

OFFiCIAL RESULT

」ury Technical Data

FIS TD

REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

WATANABE Atsuhiro
HORI Nobuto

SATO ShirO

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Oourse Name

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Hcmologation Number

Aoitori COurse

1370m
l108m
262m

9472/01/10

Race information lst Run Race information 2nd Run

Oourse Setter

Forerunners 一A―

一B一

一C一

一D―

一E一

Number of Gates

Start Time

Weather:  FINE

Start/Finish Tempロ

Number of Competitors 34

YAGiHASHI Taku」 i

SIMOYAMA HirOta
KIMURA Rin
Hur Do―Hyun
ITAGAKI Kenta

lTO Soma

38 (38)

09:00

Snowi  HARD
50/70°C

Course Setter

Forerunners  ―A一

―B一

一C一

―D―

―E一

ITAGAKI Taro

SIMOYAMA Hirota
KIMURA Rin
Hur Do―Hyun
iTAGAKI Kenta

lTO Soma

」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Number of Gates    37 (35)

Start Time      ll:45

Weather:  FINE       Snow:  HARD

Start/Finish Temp.     80/10,0°C

Number of Competitors 34 F=980

Rank Bib

Noロ

Competi
Code Name Nation

l st

Time

ｔａ‐

ｍｅ

Ｔ。

Ｔ‐

ｎｄ

Ｔｉｍ

２

Point

1 0007 307676  HATAKEYAMA Mutsumi

2 0011  307490  SATO Erika

3 0004 307884  SUZUKI Chiharu

4 0002 307459 1NOMATA Misa

5 0010 307614 NOGAWA Saki

6 0013 307935 0WADA Runa

7 0005 307899 SHIMIZU Ami

8 0015 307526  KIKUCHI Misuzu

9 0008 307499  ARAKI Haruka

10 0014 307885 SAITO Momoka

l1 0006 307682  NAKAWATARI Tomoka

12 0023 307823 TAKEMURA Ayumi

13 0025 307938 MUROI Tomoka

14 0022 307941  YANAGA Nana

15 0018 307673 FU」 IMAKI Rina

31/03/2016 Zao Liza/Yarnagata

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

1:0005   1:00.22

1:0012   1:0016

1:0025   1:0033

1:00.62   1:0037

lt00.80   1:01.42

1:00.82   110153

1:01 11    1:0138

1:02.10   1:0181

1:0210   1102,35

1:0210   1,0278

1:02.09   1:0297

110298   1:02.29

1:0358   1,0182

1:0347   1:0239

1:0285   1:0328

2:0027

2:0028

2:0058

2:0099

2:02.22

2:0235

2:0249

2:03.91

2:0445

2:04.88

2:0506

2:0527

2:0540

2:0586

2:0613

000

008

253

587

1589

1695

18.09

2966

3406

3756

39.03

40,74

4180

4555

4775
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Zao Liza Giant Stalom Race

Ladies 2

Rank Bib

No.Code
Competitor―――――――――――――――――――――――

Name                        Nation
l st

Time
Total

Time Point

ｎｄ

Ｔｉｍ

２

16 0016  307554

17 0030  307925

18 0009  307317

19 0029  307840

20 0031  307946

21 0020  307779

22 0003  307822

23 0012  307474

24 0017  307865

25 0019  307516

26 0026  307923

27 0028  307882

28 0021  307776

29 0024  307824

30 0032  307945

31 0027  307545

32 0033  307949

33 0034  307886

HARA Asuka

TAKAHASHI Sena

YAMAMOTO Aoi

SATO Akari

MAKINO Natsume

KAWAI Ettka

MIYAKE Rio

KOMOTA Kana

SAKAGUCHI Miyu

DOI Momoka

HOSHI Ami

AKIBA Sachiho

SATO Miku

YAMAUCHI Nlina

SUZUKI Chisato

TERAKADO Saho

NISHIZAWA Yuka門

ASAMIZU Manaka

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

1:03.05   1103.26

1:0317   1:03.34

1:0320   1:03.36

1:03.27   1:03.57

1:0495   1:0197

1:03.92   1:0324

1:03.81    1:03_73

1:03,89   1:03,79

1:0429   110395

1:0457   1:0393

1:0554   1:0403

1:0567   1:04.13

1:0292   110742

1:06.41    1:04.29

1:0623   1!0535

1:0673   1:0551

1:0702   1:0681

1:07.42   1:07.11

2:0631

2t06.51

210656

2:06.84

2!0692

2!0716

2:0754

2:0768

2t0824

2:0850

2:09.57

2:0980

2!1034

2:1070

2:1158

2:1224

2!1383

2:1453

4922

5085

51.25

5353

5419

5614

5924

60.38

6494

6706

75,78

7765

8205

8499

9216

9754

11049

116.20

2nd DID NOT START l

0001 307612 SHIMAZU Wakana

「‐‐‐‐「
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Zao Liza Giant Sialom Race

Ladies 2

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH
Penalty Calculation

Competitors― 一 一 一
~~~~~一

一 ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 一 ― 一 一 ― 一

Narne                    Nation
Rank Start  COde

No.     No。

1  0007   307676

2 0011   307490
3 0004   307884
4 0002   307459
5 0010   307614
6 0013   307935
7 0005   307899
8 0015   307526
9 0008   307499
10 0014   307885

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start  Code
Rank Noゃ       No.

HATAKEYAMA Mutsumi
SATO Erika

SUZUKI Chiharu
INOMATA Misa

NOGAWA Saki

OWADA Runa
SHIMIZU Ami

KIKUCHI Misuzu
ARAKI Haruka

SAITO Momoka

FIS

Point

66 69

61 55

71 22

40.56

100 27

84 16

67 41

102.90

66 54

101 04

Best 5

ｃｅ

ｉ
ｎｔ

Ｒ

Ｐ

」PN
」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

66 69     0 00

61 55     0 08

1

2

3

4

5

0002   307459

0001   307612

0011   307490

0008   307499

0007   307676

Tota1     302 75    58 10

SUM ―A―    SUM ―C―

FIS

Point   Rank

40.56         4

59 62     DS(2)

61 55         2

66 54         9

66.69         1

294 96

SUM ―B―

53.961

53,96

3 00

0 00

9 00

56 96

40 56 5 87

67 41    18 09

66 54    34 06

Competitors― 一 ― 一
~~~~~―

― 一 一 ― ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 ― ― ― ― 一 一 ― ― ― ― 一 一 一 一 ―

Narne                    Nation

iNOMATA Misa                 」PN

SHIMAZU Wakana               JPN

SATO Erlka                   」PN

ARAKI Haruka                 」PN

HATAKEYAMA Mutsumi           JPN

Total

(  30275 (A)+  29496(B)-   58.10(C))キ  10二

Calculated penalty
Category adder

Correction value
Minimum penalty

Applied penalty
FIS TD  WATANAB E Atsuhiro

signature

TD#936 Codex 5567     31/03/2016
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Official Timing Data By ALGE



Zao Liza Giant Stalom Race

Ladies 2

公式成績表

ジュリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表
主書

競技委員長

渡辺 淳浩

堀  伸人

佐藤 司郎

」PN
」PN
」PN

コース名

スタート標高

フィエッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No.

蔵エライザ青い鳥ヨース

1370m
l108m
262m

9472/01/10

1本目 2本 目

コースセッター

前走者
八木橋 拓史

下山 洋登

木村  凛
Hur Do― Hyun

板垣 健太

伊藤 颯馬

38 (38)

09:00

雪質  硬い

50/70°C

コースセッター

前走者    ―A一
―B―
一C―
―D一

一E一

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  晴れ

スタート/フィニシュ気温

参加選手数 34

板垣 太郎
下山 洋登

木村  凛
Hur Do― Hyun

板垣 健太

伊藤 颯馬

37  (35)

11:45

雪質  硬い

80/100° C

―A―

―B一

一C一

一D―

―E一

」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN

」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN
」PN

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  晴れ

スタート/フィエッシュ気温

参加選手数 34 F=980

順位 Bibコード 競技者
No口 Code 氏 名 地 域 所属

1本 目  2本 目
(学年)タ イム  タイム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

1 0007

2 0011

3 0004

4 0002

5 0010

6 0013

7 0005

8 0015

9 0008

10 0014

11 0006

12 0023

13 0025

14 0022

15 0018

03007445畠 山 睦美

03004414佐藤 永梨花

03011193鈴木 千晴

03007055猪俣 美彩

03008550野川 咲希

03011012大和田 瑠那

03010554清水 愛美

03008551菊地 美涼

03007017荒木 遥耶

03010931斉藤 桃香

03009274中 渡 智香

03011044竹村 歩己

03010839室井 朋花

03009653弥永 奈々

03011504藤巻 莉奈

専修大学       (1)1:00.05
専修大学       (2)1:0012
日大山形高等学校   (2)1:0025
早稲田大学      (2)lt00,62
東北福祉大学     (1)1:0080
古川黎明高校     (1)1100.82
中野西高校      (1)1:0111
東北福祉大学     (1)1:0210
専修大学       (2)1:0210
平舘高校       (2)102.10
日本工業大学駒場高校  (3)1:02.09

弘前実業高校     (2)1:0298
南会津高校      (1)1:0358
立命館守山高校    (1)1:0347
慶応義塾大学     (1)1:02.85

学連

学連

山形

学連

学連

宮城

長野

学連

学連

岩手

東京

青森

福島

滋賀

学連

li00 22

1:00.16

1:0033

1:0037

1101.42

1:0153

110138

1:0181

1!0235

1102,78

1:0297

1:02.29

1:0182

1:02.39

1103.28

2i00.27

2:0028

2:0058

2:0099

2:02.22

2t0235

2:0249

2:0391

2:0445

2:0488

2i05.06

2:0527

2:0540

2:0586

2i0613

000

008

253

5.87

1589

1695

18,09

2966

3406

3756

3903

40.74

4180

4555

47.75
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Zao Liza Giant Stalom Race

Ladies 2

順位 Bibコード 競技者
No.Code 氏 名 地 域  所属

1本 目  2本目
(学年)タ イム  タイム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

16 0016

17 0030

18 0009

19 0029

20 0031

21 0020

22 0003

23 0012

24 0017

25 0019

26 0026

27 0028

28 0021

29 0024

30 0032

31 0027

32 0033

33 0034

03007835原 香沙花

03012322高橋 旦那

03005101 山本 青

03011844佐藤 あか り

03010697牧野 夏芽

03009907川 合 江梨華

03010527三宅 李音

03006676小茂田 香奈

03009646坂 回 未祐

03007331 土井 桃花

03010428星 有美

03011240秋葉 幸歩

03012526佐藤 実紅

03010864山 内 新菜

03011235鈴木 千智

030081i3寺 門 咲歩

03011122西沢 優佳里

03010937浅水 愛佳

明治学院大学

葵高校

京都産業大学

白石工業高校

米沢工業高等学校

日大山形高等学校

東海学園高校

専修大学

高島高校

法政大学

若松商業高校

山形中央高校

平舘高校

弘前実業高校

米沢工業高等学校

筑波大学

日本大学櫻丘高校

平舘高校

日本女子体育大学

(3)  1:0305

(1)  1:0317

(3)  1:0320

(2)  1:0327

(1)  1:04.95

(2)  1:0392

(2)  1:0381

(2)  1:03.89

(2)  1:0429

(2)  110457

(1)  1:0554

(1)  1:0567

(2)  1:0292

(2)  li06 41

(1)  1:06.23

(2)  1:06.73

(2)  1:0702

(1)  1:07.42

(1)

学連

福島

学連

宮城

山形

山形

愛知

学連

滋賀

学連

福島

山形

岩手

青森

山形

学連

東京

岩手

学連

1:0326

1:0334

1:0336

1:03.57

1:0197

lt03.24

li03,73

1103,79

1:03.95

1:03.93

1:04,03

1:04.13

1:0742

1:04.29

1:0535

1:0551

1:0681

1:0711

2106_31

2:0651

2:0656

2:0684

2t0692

2:0716

2:0754

2:0768

2:0824

2:0850

2:0957

2109.80

2:1034

211070

2il1 58

2112,24

2:1383

2:1453

4922

5085

5125

5353

5419

56.14

59.24

6038

6494

6706

7578

7765

8205

8499

92.16

9754

11049

11620

2nd DID NOT START l

000103008366嶋津 羽雅奈

31/03/2016 Zao Liza/Yarnagata
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Zao Liza Giant Sialom Race

Ladies 2

ペナルティポイン ト計算表
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Code    COrnpetitors― 一Rank Sta代

             学 年 県 名 所 属No.氏 名No

1 0007 03007445 畠山 睦美
20011 03004414佐 藤 永梨花
30004 03011193鈴 木 千晴
40002 03007055猪 俣 美彩
50010 03008550野 サ|1咲希
60013 03011012大 和田 瑠那
70005 03010554清 水 愛美
80015 03008551 菊地 美涼
90008 03007017荒 木 遥耶
100014 03010931 齊藤 桃香

THE BEST 5 AT START

1

2

2

2

学連  専修大学
学連  専修大学
山形  日大山形高等学校
学連  早稲田大学

学連  東北福祉大学
宮城  古川黎明高校
長野  中野西高校
学連  東北福祉大学
学連  専修大学

岩手  平舘高校

Race
Best 5    POint

40.76     0 00

37 41      0 08

30,83     2.53

14 77     5 87

39。 79    18 09

SA」

Point

40 76

37.41

30,83

14.77

57 20

55 09

39 79

58 15

41 42

77,92

合 計 163 56    26 57

SUM ―A―    SUM 一C―

Start

Rank No.

1  0002

2 0004
3 0001
4 0011
5 0005

03007055  券音1異

03011193鈴 木
03008366  的島,幸

03004414佐 藤
03010554 清水

渡辺 淳浩

SA」

Point    Rank

14 77         4

30 83         3

35 48     DS(2)

37 41         2

39 79         7

158 28

SUM ―B―

29 527

29 53

0 00

0,00
0,00

29 53

Code    Cornpetitors― 一 ― ―
~~~~~一

― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― 一 ― 一 一 ― ― 一 一 ― ― 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一

No 氏 名     学年 県 名 所 属

美彩

千晴

羽雅奈
永梨花

愛美

2学連  早稲田大学

2山形  日大山形高等学校
1学連  日本女子体育大学
2学連  専修大学
1長野  中野西高校

合計

(  163.56 (A)+  15823(B)-   26.57(C))‐ ■ 10=

ペナルティ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

修正値
ミニマムペナルティ

有効ペナルティ
技術代表

サイン

TD祥 936 Codex 5324     31/03/2016
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